
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

StC

91

100

171

55

818

18

379

75

17

268

24

148

6

96

152

72

36

4

188

68

53

227

44

62

Jezdec

DANIEL VOKURKA

LUKÁŠ DROPPA

FRANTIŠEK JANDA

ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA

ADAM VÁGNER

JAROSLAV NOVÁK

VOJTĚCH BYSTRIČAN

TOMÁŠ TRACHTA

PETR VÍZEK

ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ

VOJTĚCH BEZVODA

MATĚJ VACHNA

TOMÁŠ ŠUBR

JIŘÍ HOVORKA

SAHIN SEZER

PATRIK NĚMEC

DANIEL BENEŠ

SEBASTIAN NIPPER

TOMÁŠ KABOUREK

LUKÁŠ MAREČEK

MICHAL ANDREJŠÍ

FRANTIŠEK SEDLÁK

PAVEL SCHREINER

JAN BÁRTA

Třída

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

Kol

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

6

Dif

2.285

10.510

11.719

40.892

45.285

45.382

46.773

57.223

58.078

1:05.173

1:06.116

1:06.571

1:07.122

1:10.729

1:17.804

1:18.294

1:24.634

1:36.750

1:46.496

1:51.631

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

2 Kol

Gap

2.285

8.225

1.209

29.173

4.393

0.097

1.391

10.450

0.855

7.095

0.943

0.455

0.551

3.607

7.075

0.490

6.340

12.116

9.746

5.135

1 Kolo

1.218

1 Kolo

Celk.čas

14:20.793

14:23.078

14:31.303

14:32.512

15:01.685

15:06.078

15:06.175

15:07.566

15:18.016

15:18.871

15:25.966

15:26.909

15:27.364

15:27.915

15:31.522

15:38.597

15:39.087

15:45.427

15:57.543

16:07.289

16:12.424

15:23.482

15:24.700

14:38.431

N.čas

1:46.003

1:45.582

1:46.508

1:46.924

1:49.188

1:47.357

1:50.133

1:50.677

1:51.245

1:52.237

1:53.635

1:52.362

1:51.667

1:52.753

1:53.820

1:53.870

1:54.027

1:56.258

1:57.431

1:57.606

1:58.784

2:09.045

2:08.460

2:23.024

V

6

3

8

5

2

5

6

8

4

3

6

6

6

7

6

8

3

6

7

7

8

7

7

5

Nat/State Moto

KAWASAKI ZX6R

SUZUKI GSXR 600

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6R

KAWASAKI ZXR 636

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

TRIUMPH DYTONA 6

HONDA CBR 600RR

KAWASAKI ZX6R

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600

HONDA CBR 600RR

KAWASAKI ZX6R

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 

KAWASAKI ZX6R

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

2.285

Prům.rychlost

140,522

N.čas kola

1:45.582

Km/h

143,206

Nejlepší kolo

100 - LUKÁŠ DROPPA

Vytištěno: 2.6.2016 15:52:36

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERSPORT

Závod

Závod - start v 15:29:09

Most 4,200 Km

2.6.2016 15:30



Kolo

5
6

7
8

(75) TOMÁŠ TRACHTA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(17) PETR VÍZEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(268) ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(24) VOJTĚCH BEZVODA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(148) MATĚJ VACHNA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(6) TOMÁŠ ŠUBR
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(96) JIŘÍ HOVORKA

Čas kola

1:51.409

1:50.133

1:51.012
1:50.955

1:53.703
1:51.626
1:52.406

1:51.930
1:52.138
1:51.310

1:50.677

1:54.328
1:53.940

1:51.245

1:54.415
1:53.843
1:53.529

1:53.044

1:54.477

1:52.237

1:52.612
1:55.801

1:53.146
1:54.055
1:54.449

1:55.628
1:54.563
1:56.083

1:55.734

1:53.635

1:55.356
1:53.831

1:53.570

1:54.055
1:54.905
1:57.882

1:52.362

1:54.959

1:54.356

1:56.394
1:55.591
1:54.857
1:52.826

1:51.667

1:54.161
1:52.441

Dif

+1.276

+0.879
+0.822

+3.026
+0.949
+1.729

+1.253
+1.461
+0.633

+3.083
+2.695

+3.170
+2.598
+2.284

+1.799

+2.240

+0.375
+3.564

+0.909
+1.818
+2.212

+1.993
+0.928
+2.448

+2.099

+1.721
+0.196

+1.208

+1.693
+2.543
+5.520

+2.597

+1.994

+4.727
+3.924
+3.190
+1.159

+2.494
+0.774

Denní čas

15:38:43.455
15:40:33.588

15:42:24.600
15:44:15.555

15:31:13.156
15:33:06.859
15:34:58.485
15:36:50.891

15:38:42.821
15:40:34.959
15:42:26.269
15:44:16.946

15:31:13.052
15:33:07.380
15:35:01.320

15:36:52.565
15:38:46.980
15:40:40.823
15:42:34.352

15:44:27.396

15:31:11.474

15:33:05.951
15:34:58.188
15:36:50.800
15:38:46.601

15:40:39.747
15:42:33.802
15:44:28.251

15:31:10.516
15:33:06.144
15:35:00.707
15:36:56.790

15:38:52.524
15:40:46.159
15:42:41.515
15:44:35.346

15:31:14.200
15:33:07.770

15:35:01.825
15:36:56.730
15:38:54.612
15:40:46.974
15:42:41.933

15:44:36.289

15:31:18.807

15:33:15.201
15:35:10.792
15:37:05.649
15:38:58.475

15:40:50.142
15:42:44.303
15:44:36.744

Kolo

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(152) SAHIN SEZER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(72) PATRIK NĚMEC
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(36) DANIEL BENEŠ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(4) SEBASTIAN NIPPER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(188) TOMÁŠ KABOUREK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(68) LUKÁŠ MAREČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

Čas kola

1:54.030
1:55.050
1:54.596
1:56.269

1:55.238

1:52.753

1:54.791

1:56.751
1:54.656

1:54.803
1:55.535

1:53.820

1:54.247

1:55.229

1:56.563

1:57.832
1:55.890
1:55.691
1:55.433

1:55.015

1:53.870

1:54.175

1:54.027

1:56.034

1:57.663
1:55.270
2:00.989
1:57.817

1:58.385
1:58.057

1:56.969
1:57.266

1:56.258

1:56.822

1:56.811

1:58.516
1:59.475
1:58.173
1:57.524
1:59.767

1:57.431

1:57.437

2:00.714
1:59.461
1:59.625

2:00.483
1:58.151

Dif

+1.277
+2.297
+1.843
+3.516

+2.485

+2.038

+2.931
+0.836

+0.983
+1.715

+0.427

+1.409

+2.693

+3.962
+2.020
+1.821
+1.563

+1.145

+0.148

+2.007

+3.636
+1.243
+6.962
+3.790

+2.127
+1.799

+0.711
+1.008

+0.564

+0.553

+1.085
+2.044
+0.742
+0.093
+2.336

+0.006

+3.108
+1.855
+2.019

+2.877
+0.545

Denní čas

15:31:14.568
15:33:08.598
15:35:03.648
15:36:58.244
15:38:54.513

15:40:49.751
15:42:42.504
15:44:37.295

15:31:15.861
15:33:12.612
15:35:07.268

15:37:02.071
15:38:57.606
15:40:51.426
15:42:45.673

15:44:40.902

15:31:17.683
15:33:14.246

15:35:12.078
15:37:07.968
15:39:03.659
15:40:59.092

15:42:54.107
15:44:47.977

15:31:12.492
15:33:06.667
15:35:00.694
15:36:56.728

15:38:54.391
15:40:49.661
15:42:50.650
15:44:48.467

15:31:14.239
15:33:12.624
15:35:10.681

15:37:07.650
15:39:04.916
15:41:01.174
15:42:57.996

15:44:54.807

15:31:18.600

15:33:17.116
15:35:16.591
15:37:14.764
15:39:12.288
15:41:12.055

15:43:09.486
15:45:06.923

15:31:22.578
15:33:23.292
15:35:22.753
15:37:22.378

15:39:22.861
15:41:21.012

Kolo

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(100) LUKÁŠ DROPPA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(55) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(818) ADAM VÁGNER
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(18) JAROSLAV NOVÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(379) VOJTĚCH BYSTRIČAN
1

2
3
4

Čas kola

1:47.036
1:46.882
1:47.423
1:46.636

1:46.003

1:46.048
1:46.065

1:48.030

1:45.582

1:47.071

1:46.892
1:46.592
1:46.596
1:46.808

1:48.576
1:49.295

1:47.904
1:46.803
1:48.018
1:47.800

1:46.508

1:49.075
1:49.527
1:47.865

1:46.924

1:47.658
1:47.723
1:48.390

1:49.188

1:50.207
1:50.685

1:51.843
1:51.365
1:56.156
1:54.486

1:48.520

1:48.614
1:47.740

1:47.357

1:48.033

2:19.513
1:50.521

1:51.043
1:51.847
1:50.549

Dif

+1.033
+0.879
+1.420
+0.633

+0.045
+0.062

+2.448

+1.489

+1.310
+1.010
+1.014
+1.226

+2.068
+2.787

+1.396
+0.295
+1.510
+1.292

+2.151
+2.603
+0.941

+0.734
+0.799
+1.466

+1.019
+1.497

+2.655
+2.177
+6.968
+5.298

+1.163

+1.257
+0.383

+0.676

+32.156
+3.164

+0.910
+1.714
+0.416

Denní čas

15:31:04.080

15:32:51.116
15:34:37.998
15:36:25.421
15:38:12.057
15:39:58.060

15:41:44.108
15:43:30.173

15:31:04.887
15:32:52.917
15:34:38.499
15:36:25.570

15:38:12.462
15:39:59.054
15:41:45.650
15:43:32.458

15:31:05.779
15:32:54.355
15:34:43.650

15:36:31.554
15:38:18.357
15:40:06.375
15:41:54.175

15:43:40.683

15:31:04.730

15:32:53.805
15:34:43.332
15:36:31.197
15:38:18.121

15:40:05.779
15:41:53.502
15:43:41.892

15:31:07.135
15:32:56.323
15:34:46.530
15:36:37.215

15:38:29.058
15:40:20.423
15:42:16.579
15:44:11.065

15:31:05.160
15:32:53.680

15:34:42.294
15:36:30.034
15:38:17.391
15:40:05.424

15:42:24.937
15:44:15.458

15:31:18.607

15:33:09.650
15:35:01.497
15:36:52.046

Vytištěno: 2.6.2016 15:50:33
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    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERSPORT

Závod
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Most 4,200 Km
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

7
8

(53) MICHAL ANDREJŠÍ
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(227) FRANTIŠEK SEDLÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(44) PAVEL SCHREINER
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(62) JAN BÁRTA
1

2
3
4
5

6

Čas kola

1:57.606

1:58.051

2:00.894
1:59.330
2:00.115

2:00.517
2:00.545
1:59.677

1:58.784

2:11.354

2:11.750
2:10.061
2:10.053
2:10.906

2:09.045

2:10.715

2:11.393
2:08.692
2:12.720
2:10.797

2:08.460

2:24.458
2:25.208
2:25.023

2:23.024

2:24.871

Dif

+0.445

+2.110
+0.546
+1.331

+1.733
+1.761
+0.893

+2.309

+2.705
+1.016
+1.008
+1.861

+2.255

+2.933
+0.232
+4.260
+2.337

+1.434
+2.184
+1.999

+1.847

Denní čas

15:43:18.618
15:45:16.669

15:31:21.942
15:33:22.836
15:35:22.166
15:37:22.281

15:39:22.798
15:41:23.343
15:43:23.020
15:45:21.804

15:31:29.693
15:33:41.047

15:35:52.797
15:38:02.858
15:40:12.911
15:42:23.817

15:44:32.862

15:31:31.303
15:33:42.018

15:35:53.411
15:38:02.103
15:40:14.823
15:42:25.620

15:44:34.080

15:31:45.227

15:34:09.685
15:36:34.893
15:38:59.916
15:41:22.940

15:43:47.811

Vytištěno: 2.6.2016 15:50:33
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SUPERSPORT
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2.6.2016 15:30

Stránka 2/2


